Low Profile Aluminium
Housed Power Resistors
WCCHB / WCDH Series
General Note
TT electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or liability.
All information is subject to TT electronics’ own data and is considered accurate at time of going to print.
© TT electronics plc

W
nom
A
nom
B
nom
C
nom
ΦD
nom
Section
type
Wt.
nom
WCDH600 102 81 12.5 68 57 45 9 5.5 2 195
WCCHB110 110 98 15 76 60 53 10.5 4.8 1 220
WCDH900 145 124 12.5 68 57 45 9 5.5 2 270
WCCHB166 166 154 15 76 60 53 10.5 4.8 1 350
WCDH1300 195 174 12.5 68 57 45 9 5.5 2 365
WCCHB216 216 204 15 76 60 53 10.5 4.8 1 480
WCCHB270 270 258 15 76 60 53 10.5 4.8 1 620
WCCHB320 320 2 x
154 15 76 60 53 10.5 4.8 1 790
Construction
A wirewound element on an insulating support is held in the aluminium profile in a symmetrical manner to allow for
thermal expansion during high loads. An optional internal thermostat is fitted. The housing is then filled with quartz